

TIP NO

0.068 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE #103 PRESERVATION IN WAKE COUNTY
BRIDGE #103 ON SR 1127 (NEW HILL HOLLEMAN ROAD) OVER US 1

LANFORD BROTHERS CO INC

CLECO CORPORATION

ROANOKE, VA

ROSEDALE, VA

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	LANFORD BROTHERS CO INC	CLECO CORPORATION
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum 38306.00	40000.00
0002	1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	364	SY	14.12	5139.68	20.00 7280.00
0003	1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	35	TON	256.15	8965.25	450.00 15750.00
0004	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2	TON	872.00	1744.00	800.00 1600.00
0005	4400000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	715	SF	8.18	5848.70	11.50 8222.50
0006	4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	227	SF	8.00	1816.00	15.00 3405.00
0007	4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	128	SF	8.00	1024.00	14.00 1792.00
0008	4415000000-N 1115 FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2	EA	1000.00	2000.00	1800.00 3600.00
0009	4420000000-N 1120 PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2	EA	1500.00	3000.00	5000.00 10000.00
0010	4422000000-N 1120 PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	30	DAY	40.00	1200.00	175.00 5250.00
0011	4430000000-N 1130 DRUMS	118	EA	45.00	5310.00	70.00 8260.00
0012	4480000000-N 1165 TMA	4	EA	2000.00	8000.00	22500.00 90000.00
0013	4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT	180	HR	41.42	7455.60	75.00 13500.00
0014	4770000000-E 1205 4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** PERMANENT WET REFLECTIVE	860	LF	5.30	4558.00	5.57 4790.20
0015	4795000000-E 1205 24" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINE TYPE ** REMOVABLE TAPE	24	LF	21.80	523.20	22.00 528.00
0016	8161000000-E 420 GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	5,474	SF	0.81	4433.94	0.85 4652.90
0017	8296000000-N 442 POLLUTION CONTROL				Lump Sum 2725.00	15000.00
0018	8559000000-E SP SURFACE PREP, CLASS II	268.6	SY	400.00	107440.00	75.00 20145.00
0019	8566000000-E SP SURFACE PREP, CLASS III	2	SY	800.00	1600.00	1000.00 2000.00
0020	8573000000-E SP LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY	51.4	CY	1200.00	61680.00	800.00 41120.00
0021	8580000000-E SP PLACING LATEX MOD CONC	689	SY	80.00	55120.00	125.00 86125.00
0022	8664000000-E SP SHOTCRETE REPAIRS	54	CF	800.00	43200.00	850.00 45900.00
0023	8678000000-E SP EPOXY RESIN INJECTION	21	LF	100.00	2100.00	195.00 4095.00
0024	8692000000-N SP FOAM JOINT SEALS				Lump Sum 60000.00	50000.00
0025	8860000000-N SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #103)				Lump Sum 8175.00	8500.00
0026	8860000000-N SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (VOLUMETRIC MIXER)				Lump Sum 1000.00	3500.00
0027	8892000000-E SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION)	91.8	SF	60.00	5508.00	25.00 2295.00
0028	8892000000-E SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (EPOXY COATING)	459.4	SF	50.00	22970.00	24.00 11025.60
0029	8893000000-E SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK)	689	SY	45.08	31060.12	65.00 44785.00
0030	8893000000-E SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK)	689	SY	18.48	12732.72	25.00 17225.00
0031	8897000000-N SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING AND PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS WITH HRCSA)	32	EA	545.00	17440.00	575.00 18400.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE #103 PRESERVATION IN WAKE COUNTY
BRIDGE #103 ON SR 1127 (NEW HILL HOLLEMAN ROAD) OVER US 1

0.068 MI

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	532075.21	TOTAL	588746.20
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	532075.21	SUB-TOTAL	588746.20
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL			
LANFORD BROTHERS CO INC	1		532075.21		
CLECO CORPORATION	2		588746.20		